
Landesmeisterschaft Unterhebelrepetierer

vom 15.9.-16.9. in Kemberg
Stand: 10.09.2018

St.-Nr. Durchg. Zeitraum Stand Name Vorname Verein Klasse Disziplin E M Datum

1 1 07:45-08:45 G1 Schubert Stephan SGi Dessau H I KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

5 1 07:45-08:45 G5 Götschke Dieter SGi Dessau H IV ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

6 1 07:45-08:45 G6 Mießler Sascha SGi Dessau H I ZF-UHR E M1 15.09.18

7 1 07:45-08:45 G7 Braune Harald SGi Dessau H IV ZF-UHR E M1 15.09.18

8 1 07:45-08:45 G8 Kaufmann Marcel PSV Heiderand H I ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

9 2 08:45-09:45 G1 Kaufmann Lutz PSV Heiderand H IV KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

10 2 08:45-09:45 G2 Platz Hubert PSV Heiderand H IV KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

11 2 08:45-09:45 G3 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz H IV KK-UHR E 15.09.18

12 2 08:45-09:45 G4 Klein Udo SGi Dessau H IV KK-UHR E 15.09.18

13 2 08:45-09:45 G5 Schnelle Jürgen SGi Dessau H IV ZF-UHR E M2 15.09.18

14 2 08:45-09:45 G6 Koch Ulf SGi Dessau H III ZF-UHR E M2 15.09.18

15 2 08:45-09:45 G7 Lindemann Mike SGi Dessau H III ZF-UHR E M2 15.09.18

16 2 08:45-09:45 G8 Schubert Stephan SGi Dessau H I ZF-UHR E M1 15.09.18

17 3 09:45-10:45 G1 Kaufmann Marcel PSV Heiderand H I KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

18 3 09:45-10:45 G2 Braune Harald SGi Dessau H IV KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

19 3 09:45-10:45 G3 Mießler Sascha SGi Dessau H I KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

20 3 09:45-10:45 G4 Schnelle Jürgen SGi Dessau H IV KK-UHR E 15.09.18

21 3 09:45-10:45 G5 Stoye Hans-Joachim SV Diana Bitterfeld H IV ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

22 3 09:45-10:45 G6 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz H IV ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

23 3 09:45-10:45 G7 Platz Hubert PSV Heiderand H IV ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

24 3 09:45-10:45 G8 Kaufmann Lutz PSV Heiderand H IV ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

25 4 10:45-11:45 G1 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen H I KK-UHR E 15.09.18

26 4 10:45-11:45 G2 Hellmann Peter Magdeburger SGi H III KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

27 4 10:45-11:45 G3 Ihlau Lutz Magdeburger SGi H III KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

28 4 10:45-11:45 G4 Ihlau Vivian Magdeburger SGi D I KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

29 4 10:45-11:45 G5 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen H I ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

30 4 10:45-11:45 G6 Richter Peter SV Diana Bitterfeld H III ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

31 4 10:45-11:45 G7 Hennig Rüdiger SV Diana Bitterfeld H IV ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

32 4 10:45-11:45 G8 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz H I ZF-100 E 15.09.18

33 5 12:45-13:45 G1 Kohde Marcel SV Möringen H I KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

34 5 12:45-13:45 G2 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen H III KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

35 5 12:45-13:45 G3 Strasburg Lutz B-SGs Bitterfeld H I KK-UHR E 15.09.18

36 5 12:45-13:45 G4 Müller Steffen SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H II KK-UHR E 15.09.18

37 5 12:45-13:45 G5 Schröder Andreas SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H III KK-UHR E 15.09.18

38 5 12:45-13:45 G6 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen H IV ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

39 5 12:45-13:45 G7 Hellmann Peter Magdeburger SGi H III ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

40 5 12:45-13:45 G8 Homolka Dirk SGi Jessen H I ZF-100 E 15.09.18

41 6 14:45-15:45 G1 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen H IV KK-UHR E 15.09.18

42 6 14:45-15:45 G2 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen H I KK-UHR E M 15.09.18

43 6 14:45-15:45 G3 Schultz Thomas SGi zu Werben H IV KK-UHR E 15.09.18

45 6 14:45-15:45 G5 Kohde Marcel SV Möringen H I ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

46 6 14:45-15:45 G6 Pröse Arne SGi zu Werben H I ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

47 6 14:45-15:45 G7 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen H III ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

49 7 15:45-16:45 G1 Pröse Arne SGi zu Werben H I KK-UHR E 15.09.18

50 7 15:45-16:45 G2 Sobotta Birk SV Gölzau H I KK-UHR E 15.09.18

51 7 15:45-16:45 G3 Ihlau Lutz Magdeburger SGi H III ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

52 7 15:45-16:45 G4 Ihlau Vivian Magdeburger SGi D I ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

53 7 15:45-16:45 G5 Sprick Stefan SGi Merseburg H I ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

54 7 15:45-16:45 G6 Schultz Thomas SGi zu Werben H IV ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

55 7 15:45-16:45 G7 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen H I ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

56 7 15:45-16:45 G8 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen H I ZF-100 E 15.09.18

57 8 16:45-17:45 G1 Urban Roland SV Gölzau H IV KK-UHR E 15.09.18

59 8 16:45-17:45 G3 Müller Steffen SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H II ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

60 8 16:45-17:45 G4 Schröder Andreas SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H III ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

61 8 16:45-17:45 G5 Cyris Oliver SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H II ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

62 8 16:45-17:45 G6 Rusche Dirk-Uwe SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H II ZF-UHR E M 15.09.18

63 8 16:45-17:45 G7 Saalmann Gerhard SV Halle / Neustadt e.V. H IV ZF-UHR E 15.09.18

64 8 16:45-17:45 G8 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen H I ZF-100 E 15.09.18
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73 10 07:45-08:45 G1 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün H IV KK-UHR E 16.09.18

74 10 07:45-08:45 G2 Wötzel Sylvia SGi Löbejün D I KK-UHR E M2 16.09.18

75 10 07:45-08:45 G3 Zipf Eugen SGi Löbejün H III KK-UHR E M1 16.09.18

78 10 07:45-08:45 G6 Großkopf Günter SGi Elster H IV KK-UHR E 16.09.18

80 10 07:45-08:45 G8 Stark Guido SGi Löbejün H I ZF-UHR E 16.09.18

81 11 08:45-09:45 G1 Berger Marcel SGi Klöden H I KK-UHR E 16.09.18

82 11 08:45-09:45 G2 Böttger Eckhard SGi Klöden H IV KK-UHR E 16.09.18

83 11 08:45-09:45 G3 Stark Guido SGi Löbejün H I KK-UHR E M2 16.09.18

84 11 08:45-09:45 G4 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün H IV KK-UHR E M1 16.09.18

85 11 08:45-09:45 G5 Bestehorn Rolf SV Gölzau H IV KK-UHR E 16.09.18

86 11 08:45-09:45 G6 Klatte Simone SGi Elster D I KK-UHR E 16.09.18

87 11 08:45-09:45 G7 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster H IV KK-UHR E 16.09.18

88 11 08:45-09:45 G8 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün H IV ZF-UHR E M1 16.09.18

89 12 09:45-10:45 G1 Reußner Falk SV Langeneichstädt H I KK-UHR E 16.09.18

90 12 09:45-10:45 G2 Stöhr Danny SV Langeneichstädt H I KK-UHR E 16.09.18

91 12 09:45-10:45 G3 Hofmann Ernst-Peter SGi Löbejün H IV KK-UHR E M1 16.09.18

92 12 09:45-10:45 G4 Brettschneider Ralf SGi Löbejün H I KK-UHR E M2 16.09.18

93 12 09:45-10:45 G5 Stadler Robert SV Eilenstedt H III KK-UHR E 16.09.18

94 12 09:45-10:45 G6 Klatte Simone SGi Elster D I ZF-UHR E 16.09.18

95 12 09:45-10:45 G7 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster H IV ZF-UHR E 16.09.18

96 12 09:45-10:45 G8 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün H IV ZF-UHR E M1 16.09.18

98 13 10:45-11:45 G2 Reußner Falk SV Langeneichstädt H I ZF-UHR E 16.09.18

99 13 10:45-11:45 G3 Fuchs-Hanke Yvonne SGi Klöden D I KK-UHR E 16.09.18

102 13 10:45-11:45 G6 Hofmann Ernst-Peter SGi Löbejün H IV ZF-UHR E M1 16.09.18

103 13 10:45-11:45 G7 Stöhr Danny SV Langeneichstädt H I ZF-UHR E 16.09.18

104 13 10:45-11:45 G8 Bullert Burkhard SV Hubertus Schönebeck H IV ZF-UHR E 16.09.18

St.-Nr. Durchg. Zeitraum Stand Name Vorname Verein Klasse Disziplin E M Datum

143 14 08:00-08:30 G1 Kaufmann Lutz PSV Heiderand H IV 25m K-S E 15.09.18

144 14 08:00-08:30 G2 Platz Hubert PSV Heiderand H IV 25m K-S E 15.09.18

145 15 08:30-09:00 G1 Sommer Rainer PSV Heiderand H IV 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

146 15 08:30-09:00 G2 Graf Kornelia PSV Heiderand D I 25m K-S E 15.09.18

147 16 09:00-09:30 G1 Barune Harald SGi Dessau H IV 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

148 16 09:00-09:30 G2 Mießler Sascha SGi Dessau H I 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

151 18 10:00-10:30 G1 Schubert Stephan SGi Dessau H I 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

152 18 10:00-10:30 G2 Hein Marko SSV Löbejün H I 25m K-S E 15.09.18

155 20 11:00-11:30 G1 Kaufmann Marcel PSV Heiderand H I 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

156 20 11:00-11:30 G2 Kroll Manfred SGi Kemberg H IV 25m K-S E 15.09.18

159 22 13:00-13:30 G1 Mewes Andreas SV Möringen H I 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

163 24 14:00-14:30 G1 Kohde Marcel SV Möringen H I 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

164 24 14:00-14:30 G2 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen H III 25m K-S E M 15.09.18

167 26 15:00-15:30 G1 Urban Roland SV Gölzau H IV 25m K-S E 15.09.18

168 26 15:00-15:30 G2 Sobotta Birk SV Gölzau H I 25m K-S E 15.09.18

171 28 16:00-16:30 G1 Rosendahl Volker SV Möringen H IV 25m K-S E 15.09.18
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179 32 08:00-08:30 G1 Berger Marcel SGi Klöden H I 25m K-S E 16.09.18

180 32 08:00-08:30 G2 Böttger Eckhard SGi Klöden H IV 25m K-S E 16.09.18

181 33 08:30-09:00 G1 Hofmann Ernst-Peter SGi Löbejün H IV 25m K-S E M2 16.09.18

182 33 08:30-09:00 G2 Brettschneider Ralf SGi Löbejün H I 25m K-S E M1 16.09.18

183 34 09:00-09:30 G1 Reußner Falk SV Langeneichstädt H I 25m K-S E 16.09.18

184 34 09:00-09:30 G2 Stöhr Danny SV Langeneichstädt H I 25m K-S E 16.09.18

185 35 09:30-10:00 G1 Wötzel Sylvia SGi Löbejün D I 25m K-S E M1 16.09.18

186 35 09:30-10:00 G2 Zipf Eugen SGi Löbejün H III 25m K-S E M1 16.09.18

187 36 10:00-10:30 G1 Fuchs-Hanke Yvonne SGi Klöden D I 25m K-S E 16.09.18

188 36 10:00-10:30 G2 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün H IV 25m K-S E M2 16.09.18

189 37 10:30-11:00 G1 Stark Guido SGi Löbejün H I 25m K-S E M2 16.09.18

190 37 10:30-11:00 G2 Bestehorn Rolf SV Gölzau H IV 25m K-S E 16.09.18

191 38 11:00-11:30 G1 Stadler Robert SV Eilenstedt H III 25m K-S E 16.09.18

192 38 11:00-11:30 G2 Großkopf Günter SGi Elster H IV 25m K-S E 16.09.18

193 39 11:30-12:00 G1 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster H IV 25m K-S E 16.09.18

194 39 11:30-12:00 G2 Klatte Simone SGi Elster D I 25m K-S E 16.09.18
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